CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Apr. 28, 2023
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. Q0428- LTTIP130000061
DATE Apr. 28, 2023
REVISION A0
DESCRIPITION Naked-eye 3D iPhone 13 6.1" Screen Protector, 9H+ Tempered Glass
Diagonal Screen Size 6.1" (6.10", 155mm),
Based on exclusive glasses-free 3D optical technology and core
algorithm, just sticks glasses-free 3D phone screen protector on cell
phone and combines with 3D Connect App calibration, it becomes a
glasses-free 3D cell phone. Without 3D glasses, enjoy 3D films, 3D
photos, 3D live broadcast, 3D games and multi-scene glasses-free 3D
human-computer interaction.
CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER PART NUMBER
CROSS REF. PART NUMBER
ORIGINAL PART NUMBER LITITONG LTTIP130000061
PART CODE LTTIP130000061
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
14/28/2023
Based on exclusive glasses-free 3D optical technology and core algorithm,
just sticks glasses-free 3D phone screen protector on cell phone and combines
with 3D Connect App calibration, it becomes a glasses-free 3D cell phone.
Without 3D glasses, enjoy 3D films, 3D photos, 3D live broadcast, 3D games and multi-scene
glasses-free 3D human-computer interaction.
• iPhone 13, 6.1”
MAIN FEATURE
APPLICATION
PART CODE GUIDE
LTT IP130000 061
1 2 3
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
RFQ
Request For Quotation
1) LTT: Original manufacturer LITITONG code
2) IP130000: Phone type code, iPhone 13.
3) 061: Diagonal Screen Size, 6.1” (155mm)
SMD CRYSTAL 2520 TYPE 4 PADSNAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
24/28/2023
Image for reference
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
34/28/2023
Image for reference
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
44/28/2023
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
54/28/2023
GLASSES FREE 3D PRODUCTS——GLASSES FREE3D PHONE FILM
LTT glasses free 3D phone film combined with six algorithm engines, it easily allows users to DIY their
ordinary mobile phones into Glasses Free three-dimensional mobile phones：
1) iPhone13 series, iPhone14 series is in stock
2) Suitable for more than 150 ordinary mobile phones
3) Compatible with Android & Apple mobile phones
4) Suitable for LCD, LED and OLED screens.
MULTI-SCENE APPLICATION HAS BROUGHT ABOUT A VISUAL REVOLUTION
Image for reference
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
64/28/2023
CORE TECHNOLOGY
Glasses-free 3D Display Technology
1) Multi-angle field of view
Through the pupil tracking algorithm technology, the bottleneck of optical structure is broken, and the
3D vision within the range of 60 degrees is realized.
2) High definition
Different angles can be high-precision and real-time rendering, low crosstalk rate, high-definition
without vertigo.
3) 3D strong effect: Depth effect and pop-out effect.
4) Mature program: Mass production has been achieved.
- Glasses-free 3D enabled by external and built-in application of optical configuration.
- Mass production available for 4, 5, 7.8, 10.75, 13, 15.6-inch glasses-free 3D display.
- Glasses-free 3D film supports all iPhone models and over 100 Android phones.
- Supports Android, iOS, Windows, and LCD, LED, OLED screens.
3D Internet Application Development Technology (SDK、API) Open Source
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
74/28/2023
APPLICATION SCENARIO
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
84/28/2023
APPLICATION SCENARIO
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
NAKED-EYE 3D IPHONE 13 6.1" SCREEN PROTECTOR
PART CODE:  LTTIP130000061
94/28/2023
RETAIL PACKAGE
1pcs/color box, Package including User Manual, Cleaner, Wet Cleaner, Calibrator, Dedusting, Phone Screen
Protector